                                                                                            ANNEXURE C1
REGIONAL SPLIT AND LANGUAGES 

The bidder(s) to confirm area of speciality within the major towns in the nine (9) regions where SARS operates. This non-exhaustive list of network of multidisciplinary should be made available as and when required.

1. GAUTENG REGION
It is required that all bidders should respond in the format prescribed below. A bidder can add more lines, in case the space provided is not enough for the list of professionals.
	No
	Name 
of professional
	Area
of
specialisation
	Practise or registration number
	Membership Active or Doormat  (HPCSA/ or SACSSP)
	Languages

	Years of experience


	1
	e.g. Avhashoni Mudau
	Clinical Psychologist
	e.g 2009/2559/3375
	Active
	e.g. English
	e.g. 5 years

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	


Note: For assurance, the SARS evaluation team may verify with the service provider the veracity of the information provided or verify with the relevant registration bodies.

2. LIMPOPO REGION
It is required that all bidders should respond in the format prescribed below. A bidder can add more lines, in case the space provided is not enough for the list of professionals.
	No
	Name 
of professional
	Area
of
specialisation
	Practise or registration number
	Membership Active or Doormat  (HPCSA/ or SACSSP)
	Languages

	Years of experience


	1
	e.g. Avhashoni Mudau
	Clinical Psychologist
	e.g 2009/2559/3375
	Active
	e.g. English
	e.g. 5 years

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	


Note: For assurance, the SARS evaluation team may verify with the service provider the veracity of the information provided or verify with the relevant registration bodies.







3. KWA-ZULU NATAL REGION
It is required that all bidders should respond in the format prescribed below. A bidder can add more lines, in case the space provided is not enough for the list of professionals.
	No
	Name 
of professional
	Area
of
specialisation
	Practise or registration number
	Membership Active or Doormat  (HPCSA/ or SACSSP)
	Languages

	Years of experience


	1
	e.g. Avhashoni Mudau
	Clinical Psychologist
	e.g 2009/2559/3375
	Active
	e.g. English
	e.g. 5 years

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	


Note: For assurance, the SARS evaluation team may verify with the service provider the veracity of the information provided or verify with the relevant registration bodies.

4. EASTERN CAPE REGION
It is required that all bidders should respond in the format prescribed below. A bidder can add more lines, in case the space provided is not enough for the list of professionals.
	No
	Name 
of professional
	Area
of
specialisation
	Practise or registration number
	Membership Active or Doormat  (HPCSA/ or SACSSP)
	Languages

	Years of experience


	1
	e.g. Avhashoni Mudau
	Clinical Psychologist
	e.g 2009/2559/3375
	Active
	e.g. English
	e.g. 5 years

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	



Note: For assurance, the SARS evaluation team may verify with the service provider the veracity of the information provided or verify with the relevant registration bodies.








5. WESTERN CAPE REGION
It is required that all bidders should respond in the format prescribed below. A bidder can add more lines, in case the space provided is not enough for the list of professionals.
	No
	Name 
of professional
	Area
of
specialisation
	Practise or registration number
	Membership Active or Doormat  (HPCSA/ or SACSSP)
	Languages

	Years of experience


	1
	e.g. Avhashoni Mudau
	Clinical Psychologist
	e.g 2009/2559/3375
	Active
	e.g. English
	e.g. 5 years

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	



Note: For assurance, the SARS evaluation team may verify with the service provider the veracity of the information provided or verify with the relevant registration bodies.





6. NOTHERN CAPE REGION
It is required that all bidders should respond in the format prescribed below. A bidder can add more lines, in case the space provided is not enough for the list of professionals.
	No
	Name 
of professional
	Area
of
specialisation
	Practise or registration number
	Membership Active or Doormat  (HPCSA/ or SACSSP)
	Languages

	Years of experience


	1
	e.g. Avhashoni Mudau
	Clinical Psychologist
	e.g 2009/2559/3375
	Active
	e.g. English
	e.g. 5 years

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	



Note: For assurance, the SARS evaluation team may verify with the service provider the veracity of the information provided or verify with the relevant registration bodies.

7. NORTH WEST REGION
It is required that all bidders should respond in the format prescribed below. A bidder can add more lines, in case the space provided is not enough for the list of professionals.
	No
	Name 
of professional
	Area
of
specialisation
	Practise or registration number
	Membership Active or Doormat  (HPCSA/ or SACSSP)
	Languages

	Years of experience


	1
	e.g. Avhashoni Mudau
	Clinical Psychologist
	e.g 2009/2559/3375
	Active
	e.g. English
	e.g. 5 years

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	


Note: For assurance, the SARS evaluation team may verify with the service provider the veracity of the information provided or verify with the relevant registration bodies.









8. MPUMALANGA REGION
It is required that all bidders should respond in the format prescribed below. A bidder can add more lines, in case the space provided is not enough for the list of professionals.
	No
	Name 
of professional
	Area
of
specialisation
	Practise or registration number
	Membership Active or Doormat  (HPCSA/ or SACSSP)
	Languages

	Years of experience


	1
	e.g. Avhashoni Mudau
	Clinical Psychologist
	e.g 2009/2559/3375
	Active
	e.g. English
	e.g. 5 years

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	



Note: For assurance, the SARS evaluation team may verify with the service provider the veracity of the information provided or verify with the relevant registration bodies.






9. FREE-STATE REGION
It is required that all bidders should respond in the format prescribed below. A bidder can add more lines, in case the space provided is not enough for the list of professionals.
	No
	Name 
of professional
	Area
of
specialisation
	Practise or registration number
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Membership Active or Doormat  (HPCSA/ or SACSSP)
	Languages

	Years of experience


	1
	e.g. Avhashoni Mudau
	Clinical Psychologist
	e.g 2009/2559/3375
	Active
	e.g. English
	e.g. 5 years

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	



Note: For assurance, the SARS evaluation team may verify with the service provider the veracity of the information provided or verify with the relevant registration bodies.

